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HSA: AMG511:MRTX1133 (PI3K) (1 M)
Synergy Category

Antagonism
Additive
Synergism
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HSA: AS605240:MRTX1133 (PI3K) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: AZD8186:MRTX1133 (PI3K) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: Alpelisib:MRTX1133 (PI3K) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: Apitolisib:MRTX1133 (PI3K/mTOR) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: Bimiralisib:MRTX1133 (PI3K/mTOR) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: Buparlisib:MRTX1133 (PI3K) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: Duvelisib:MRTX1133 (PI3K) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: ETP45658:MRTX1133 (PI3K/mTOR) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: Eganelisib:MRTX1133 (PI3K) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: GSK1059615:MRTX1133 (PI3K/mTOR) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: Gedatolisib:MRTX1133 (PI3K/mTOR) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: Gilmelisib:MRTX1133 (PI3K) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: Idelalisib:MRTX1133 (PI3K) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: Inavolisib:MRTX1133 (PI3K) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: LY294002:MRTX1133 (PI3K) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: NSC781406:MRTX1133 (PI3K) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: Omipalisib:MRTX1133 (PI3K/mTOR) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: PF04691502:MRTX1133 (PI3K/mTOR) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: PI103:MRTX1133 (PI3K) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: PI3K/mTORInhibitor2:MRTX1133 (PI3K/mTOR) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: PI3KIN31:MRTX1133 (PI3K) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: PQR530:MRTX1133 (PI3K/mTOR) (1 M)
Synergy Category

Antagonism
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HSA: Paxalisib:MRTX1133 (PI3K/mTOR) (1 M)
Synergy Category

Antagonism
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Synergism
Strong Synergism
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HSA: Pictilisib:MRTX1133 (PI3K) (1 M)
Synergy Category

Antagonism
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Synergism
Strong Synergism

1.00

0.75

0.50

0.25

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

NO
GR

_f
it



CC
A0

12

LU
04

6

PD
AC

00
2

PD
AC

04
4

PD
AC

06
0

PD
AC

08
7

Cell Line

0.1

0.3

1.0

3.0

Co
nc

1 
(n

M
)

HSA: Pilaralisib:MRTX1133 (PI3K) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: SAR405:MRTX1133 (PI3K/mTOR) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: Samotolisib:MRTX1133 (PI3K/mTOR) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: TGX221:MRTX1133 (PI3K) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: Taselisib:MRTX1133 (PI3K) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: Umbralisib:MRTX1133 (PI3K) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: VS5584:MRTX1133 (PI3K/mTOR) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: Voxtalisib:MRTX1133 (PI3K/mTOR) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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HSA: ZSTK474:MRTX1133 (PI3K) (1 M)
Synergy Category
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